© 2022 Falkor Industry, Inc.   |   US Headquarters:  5580 Bandini Blvd, Bell, CA 90201   |   Customer Service: (323) 364-7035   |   Visit: falkorindustry.com   |   W.2207
2-FT and 4-FT Models
Industry Standard Design
Project:
Date:
Catalog No:
Prepared By:
HBE G3 SERIES - LED Linear High Bay

Harvesting
SNAP LOCK Offset Adapter
None
EMJ-0825-010/105-
J2-08W
EMJ-0825-010/105-
J2-16W
(Blank)
External Install - Emergency 90-min 8W Battery
Backup and 25W Driver
External Install - Emergency 90-min 16W
Battery Backup and 25W Driver
None
Ordering Information
Model Size Wattage Voltage Current Lumens Efficacy CCT Dimming Color Dimensions Weight
ETH-HBE-2-85W-4K 2-FT 85W 120-277V 0.78A@120V, 0.34A@277V 11900 140 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 23.80”L x 13.00”W x 3.60”H 10.14 lbs
ETH-HBE-2-85W-5K 2-FT 85W 120-277V 0.78A@120V, 0.34A@277V 11900 140 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 23.80”L x 13.00”W x 3.60”H 10.14 lbs
ETH-HBE-2-155W-4K 2-FT 155W 120-277V 1.42A@120V, 0.62A@277V 21700 140 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 23.80”L x 13.00”W x 3.60”H 10.14 lbs
ETH-HBE-2-155W-5K 2-FT 155W 120-277V 1.42A@120V, 0.62A@277V 21700 140 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 23.80”L x 13.00”W x 3.60”H 10.14 lbs
ETH-HBE-4-210W-4K 4-FT 210W 120-277V 1.93A@120V, 0.83A@277V 29400 140 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 45.90”L x 13.00”W x 3.60”H 17.86 lbs
ETH-HBE-4-210W-5K 4-FT 210W 120-277V 1.93A@120V, 0.83A@277V 29400 140 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 45.90”L x 13.00”W x 3.60”H 17.86 lbs
ETH-HBE-4-300W-4K 4-FT 300W 120-277V 2.75A@120V, 1.19A@277V 42000 140 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 45.90”L x 13.00”W x 3.60”H 17.86 lbs
ETH-HBE-4-300W-5K 4-FT 300W 120-277V 2.75A@120V, 1.19A@277V 42000 140 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 45.90”L x 13.00”W x 3.60”H 17.86 lbs
Physical Dimensions
23.80"L x 13.00"W x 3.60"H 2-FT 85W and 155W Models
45.90"L x 13.00"W x 3.60"H 4-FT 210W and 300W Models